
Table 34. Operators by Selected Racial Groups: 1987 and 1982-Con. 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols. see introductory text) 

All farms 

OTHER RACES (SEE TEXT) 

State Total 

Geographic area 

Virginia _________________________________________________________________ 1987 __ 
1982 __ 

, Data for 1982 exclude abnormal farms. 

Farms 

4 

Table 35. Operators of Spanish Origin: 1987 and 1982 
[For classification of Spanish origin, see text. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

All farms 

Geographic area 

STATE TOTAL 

Virginia _________________________________________________________________ 1987 __ 
1982 __ 

COUNTIES, 1987 

Albemarte ____________________________________________________________________ _ 
Fauquier _____________________________________________________________________ _ 
Grayson _____________________________________________________________________ _ 
Halifax _______________________________________________________________________ _ 
Loudoun _____________________________________________________________________ _ 
Lunenburg ___________________________________________________________________ _ 
Mecklenburg _________________________________________________________________ _ 
Rockingham __________________________________________________________________ _ 
All other counties _____________________________________________________________ _ 

, Data for 1982 exclude abnormal farms. 

Farms 

81 
82 

3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
7 

50 

Table 36. Farms With Grazing Permits: 1987 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Land In farms Farms by land in farms 

Geographic area 
Less than 100 to 260 to 500 to 

Farms Acres 100 acres 259 acras 499 acres 999 acres 

Virginia ___________ 215 43902 108 54 30 17 
Amherst ___________________ 4 962 1 1 2 
Augusta ___________________ 11 1 107 7 2 2 Bedford ___________________ 

5 535 3 2 Botetourt __________________ 4 1 350 1 2 Garroll _____________________ 3 586 1 1 Clarke _____________________ 4 1 013 2 1 Fauquier ___________________ 
10 966 7 2 Floyd ______________________ 5 279 5 

Franklin ___________________ 3 736 1 1 
Grayson ___________________ 15 5235 7 3 4 
Halifax ____________________ 

5 367 4 1 Henry _____________________ 
3 349 1 2 

Highlsnd ___________________ 3 1 366 1 2 Lee _______________________ 
3 190 2 1 Loudoun ___________________ 
4 228 2 2 Louiss _____________________ 3 1 120 2 Madison ___________________ 4 811 1 2 

Mecklenburg _______________ 4 541 3 Nelson ____________________ 3 1 620 2 
Plttsylvania ________________ 7 2521 2 3 1 
Prince Edward _____________ 3 528 1 1 Rockbridge ________________ 6 1 801 3 1 2 
Rockingham _______________ 15 2093 10 3 1 
Russell ____________________ 4 781 2 1 1 Scott ______________________ 

9 586 7 2 
Shenandoah _______________ 4 847 3 Smyth _____________________ 10 846 6 3 Warren ____________________ 4 990 2 1 
Washington ________________ 9 1 155 6 2 Wythe _____________________ 8 3381 1 6 
All other counties ___________ 40 9208 15 17 3 3 

1987 CENSUS OF AGRICULTURE-COUNTY DATA 
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2.000 acres 
or more 

Forest 
service 

77 
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/ 
/ 

Farms with sales of $10,000 or 
more' 

Farms 

Farms with sales of $10,000 or 
more' 

Farms 

29 
23 

1 
2 
2 
1 

3 
2 
2 

16 

Source of permits 

Taylor Indian 
grazing land 

49 39 

2 2 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 1 
2 2 
2 1 

1 
1 
1 
2 

1 1 
7 6 
1 1 
6 5 

2 
1 1 
3 2 
2 2 

1 
7 5 

VIRGINIA 

Land in 
farms 

Land in 
farms 

10 900 
6741 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

1 488 
(D) 
(D) 

6 078 

Other 

152 
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